Varsity Division

Name School
Sameer Rai Bellarmine
Bruce Lou Saratoga
Jarek )
) Bellarmine

Jankowski

Menlo
Hidehiro Anto

School

Ved Paranjpe  Bellarmine

Rd.
Grade

1
12 12
11 10
11 9
12 11
12 5

Rd.

13

12

Rd.

13

38

31

27

22

21

*QNSAO stands for “question number that student advanced on”

| Rd. 1 Finals Total/

(QNSAO)

3 (10)

3(7)

3(13)

3(15)

Rd. 2 Finals Total/ Rd. 3 Finals Total/

(QNSAO) (QNSAO)
4(11) 6 (10)

4 (6) 4

2

Status

Champion

Second

Place

Rd. 2

Finalist

Rd. 2

Finalist

Rd. 1

Finalist




Jonchee Kao

Nick Chow

Hiep Nguyen

Alex Fang

Ethan Ngai

Patrick Smith

Namit Mishra
Danny Kim

Andrew

Macmillen
Gavin Pereira
Emilio
Flamenco

Linus Lu

Kenia French

Bellarmine

Saratoga

Bellarmine

Palo Alto
Saratoga

Crystal
Springs

Bellarmine
Monta Vista

Crystal
Springs

Bellarmine

Bellarmine

Saratoga

Crystal
Springs

JV Division

11

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

12

11

12

11

10

20

17

16

14

13

12

11

10

10

3 (26)

Rd. 1

Finalist

Rd. 1

Finalist

Rd. 2

Finalist




Name

Trevor Filseth
Benson Yi
Mason Tian
Nikhil Manglik
Michael Tan
Bryant Chang
Andrew Liu

Brandon

Herren
Nathan Ney
Hieu Nguyen

Daniel Eem

School

Palo Alto
Albany
Saratoga
Harker
American
Saratoga

Albany

Homestead

Saratoga
Bellarmine

Saratoga

Grade Rd.
1
10 10
9 7
9 7
9 5
10 9
9 3
9 3
9 3
10 3
9 2
10 1

Rd.

10

10

Rd.

11

31

24

21

21

18

16

11

10

Rd. 1 Finals Total/

1
(QNSAO)

2
3
4(14)

4 (10)

Rd. 2 Finals Total/
(QNSAO)

6 (11)

Status

Rd. 1 Finalist
Rd. 1 Finalist
Champion

Second Place

Rd. 1 Finalist




